PSK5PFK

AGENCY 9999

COUNTY

CODE TOWNSHI P

w >

ON<Xs<CHWIOTVOZZIrA“~"IOTMMOUTO

WOODSI DE
SPRI NGFI ELD
AUBURN

BALL
BUFFALO HART
CARTVRI GHT
CLEAR LAKE
CHATHAM
COOPER
COTTON HI LL
CURRAN

DI VERNON
FANCY CREEK
GARDNER

I LLI OPCLI S

I SLAND GROVE
LANESVI LLE
LOAM
MAXWVEL L
MECHANI CSBURG
NEW BERLI N
PAVWNEE
ROCHESTER
TALKI NGTON
W LLI AVS
CAPI TAL

TOANNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
BALTI MORE & OHI O

BURLI NGTON NORTHERN
ILLINO S & M DLAND

UNI ON PACI FI C

TIME 8:53:51

RESI DENTI AL
1, 489, 357. 58
296, 990. 62
540, 820. 83
1, 237, 923. 17
17, 422. 66
143, 099. 55
828, 696. 47
938, 017. 38
104, 349. 52
128, 572. 50
265, 870. 09
127, 982. 23
943, 681. 38
791, 621. 70
91, 939. 96
58, 451. 56
10, 966. 17
79, 886. 09
15, 964. 55
169, 117. 84
135, 228. 79
273, 740. 48
921, 023. 17
9, 581. 28
488, 055. 74
11, 495, 728. 23

21, 604, 089. 54
LOCAL RR

I LLINO S CENTRAL(I ©)
KANSAS ClI TY SOUTHERN

NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

NORFOLK SOUTHERN- | T

RCM CO- OP
BNSF M NNESOTA

1,

4

2

393.
0.
61.
102.
21.
0.
864.
0.
049.
229.

722.

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2017 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

19, 582.
15, 285.
86, 976.
78, 567.
57,777.
184, 554.
63, 999.
86, 153.
67, 690.
79, 453.
89, 723.
56, 745.
114, 136.
135, 234.
84, 805.
75, 427.
94, 178.
51, 174.
54, 817.
91, 264.
83, 327.
53, 893.
99, 122.
96, 339.
118, 911.
20, 675.

2,059, 821.

STATE
0

10, 629.
19, 931.
80, 750.
26, 885.
3, 573.
32, 467.
9, 373.

0.

0.

183, 611.

78

COMVERCI AL
387, 298. 86
146, 613. 98
73, 180. 30
39, 155. 40
786. 86

13, 237. 13
88, 198. 95
192, 596. 19
9, 563. 23
5, 050. 90
32,584.72
16, 014. 41
19, 108. 02
30, 574. 05
43, 548. 88
1, 082. 56
5, 205. 25
3,673. 14
0. 00
24,841. 14
9, 293. 60
21,493. 71
48, 256. 19
11, 923. 64
23, 378. 96
6,072, 612. 25

7,319, 272. 32

NDUSTRI AL
25, 539. 65
7,452. 90
0. 00
2,084. 81
0. 00

3, 320. 09
4, 766. 38
7,023. 86
0. 00

0. 00

108. 33
10, 400. 74
2,881. 22

28, 334. 03
22, 264. 48
14, 561. 89
141, 524. 31

DATE 6/19/18

541. 65

1, 134. 24
117. 00

8, 598. 70

17,757. 15

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE 158

TOTAL

1,921, 778. 87

466, 343. 49
702, 197. 84
359, 081. 46
76, 460. 57
344, 211. 17
985, 664. 00

, 223, 847. 66

182, 196. 83
214, 321. 04
388, 286. 81
212, 734. 04
080, 272. 41
957, 686. 87
222,587. 05
134, 961. 98
110, 671. 79
134, 733. 35
71,232.78
286, 412. 80
231, 493. 09
378, 595. 93

, 068, 518. 42

17,

140, 131. 64
644, 464. 52
603, 578. 36

31, 142, 464. 77

TOTAL

393. 78
10, 629. 20
19, 992. 76
80, 853. 00
26, 906. 72
3,573. 94
35, 332. 05
9, 373. 88
1, 049. 26

229. 07

188, 333. 66
31, 330, 798. 43



